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Name

Rolf Oswald
Klaus Oswald
Wolfgang Groth
Thomas Uhlhorn
Hans-Peter Sahr
Jirgen Maiwald
Siegfried Groth
Kornelia Gunther-Sahr
Gunther Schmidt
Joachim Rath
Jutta Karls

Heinz Maiwald
Uschi Neubauer
Ralf Kessler
Ulrich Radke

AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen
36. ADAC-Automobilturnier 16. Juli 2006

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bittenfeld

SC Diedelsheim
MSC Ddurrn

MSC Deizisau

MSC Bittenfeld

MSC Ddurrn

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bittenfeld

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Deizisau

OC Geislingen

RKV Lomersheim
MSC Grotzingen

Gruppe A

ADAC
Wiirttbg.

X X X X X X

Gesamt

242,62
252,54
268,89
290,91
311,08
361,89
395,76
408,47
438,16
451,33
487,15
488,82
578,00
586,08
720,90
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1. Lauf

1:21,23
1:25,26
1:23,15
1:33,02
1:34,96
1:57,94
1:27,73
2:06,23
1:36,86
1:56,97
1:54,07
2:24,50
2:29,76
2:03,90
3:16,17

2. Lauf

1:21,69
1:24,77
1:23,87
1:27,95
1:28,10
1:53,55
1:24,99
1:56,99
1:35,78
2:06,95
1:48,78
2:22,19
2:22,38
1:48,63
3:03,21

100 JAHRE

g w AP BADNWOOOOODO

ol
®

ADAC

Wiirttemberg

3. Lauf

1:19,70
1:22,51
1:21,87
1:29,94
1:28,02
1:50,40
1:33,04
2:05,25
1:35,52
2:07,41
1:44,30
2:12,13
2:25,86
1:43,55
3:01,52
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Name

Jorn Puscher
Christian Oswald
Rudolf Joszko
Armin Dittes
Paul Kessler
Ingo Lehr

Heidi Drewes
Frank Riedl
Doreen Marienfeld
Rudi Resch
Michael Dittes
Dirk Ubelhor
Gaby Fink

AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen
36. ADAC-Automobilturnier 16. Juli 2006

Club

RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
ohne Club

SC Diedelsheim

RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim

SC Diedelsheim

RKV Lomersheim

SC Diedelsheim
MSC Groétzingen
RKV Lomersheim

Gruppe B

ADAC
Wiirttbg.

X X X X

Gesamt

387,91
415,10
449,20
464,37
495,58
528,50
549,00
560,93
593,59
598,12
720,93
760,18
1396,01

1. Lauf
0 2:14,53
1 20711
1 2:24,44
4 1:56,57
3 2:26,03
55 1:52,75
7,5 1:44,98
0 2:3512
2 3:04,13
4  2:49,50
7 2:36,35
6 2:41,85
17,5 3:39,66

coOo0or~APFLP NFPPFPDNMNMNOPEFLOODO

2. Lauf

2:04,25
2:07,96
2:06,78
2:00,15
2:10,69
1:51,00
1:48,80
2:30,90
2:51,05
2:41,93
2:19,65
2:15,16
3:36,34

ADAC

100 JAHRE

Wiirttemberg

3. Lauf
0 209,13
0 2:20,03
1 2:17,98
1 1:47,65
1,5 2:08,86
2 1.54,75
3  1:45,22
4 2:3491
0 23841
0,5 2:36,69
3  2:24,93
2 2:23,17
10 4:10,01
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Name

Sandra Filipzik
Hartmut Kalberer
Ralph Wucherer
Andreas Filipzik
Heike Kessler
Regina Trager
Maik Garber
Detlef Lallich

AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen
36. ADAC-Automobilturnier 16. Juli 2006

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Deizisau

ohne Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
MSC Groétzingen
ohne Club

RKV Lomersheim

Gruppe C
Ergebnis
1 33251
15 3:26,95
2 2:38,55
3 3:26,78
3 3:34,86
3,5 3:36,40
8 5:39,53
9 3:35,60

12

\l

11
12

1. Lauf

3:32,51
3:31,58
2:45,72
2:53,86
4:03,25
3:17,77
5:21,90
4:18,95

2. Lauf

4,5 3:37,31

1

6

2
4
3
4
8
S,

3:47,53
2:38,55
3:05,99
3:34,86
3:44,07
5:39,53
5 4:03,18

100 JAHRE

ADAC

Wiirttemberg
3. Lauf
1,5 3:26,95
3 3:15,77
3 3:26,78
3,5 3:36,40
9 3:35,60
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Name

Rolf Oswald
Klaus Oswald
Wolfgang Groth
Thomas Uhlhorn
Hans-Peter Sahr
Jurgen Maiwald
Jorn Puscher
Siegfried Groth
Kornelia Gunther-Sahr
Christian Oswald
Gunther Schmidt
Rudolf Joszko
Joachim Rath
Armin Dittes
Jutta Karls

Heinz Maiwald
Paul Kessler
Ingo Lehr

Heidi Drewes
Frank Riedl
Uschi Neubauer
Ralf Kessler
Doreen Marienfeld
Rudi Resch
Ulrich Radke
Michael Dittes
Dirk Ubelhor
Gaby Fink

Turniernadelpunkte

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bittenfeld

SC Diedelsheim
MSC Ddurrn

MSC Deizisau

RKV Lomersheim
MSC Bittenfeld

MSC Ddurrn

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
ohne Club

MSC Bittenfeld

SC Diedelsheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Deizisau

RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
OC Geislingen

RKV Lomersheim

SC Diedelsheim

RKV Lomersheim
MSC Groétzingen

SC Diedelsheim
MSC Groétzingen
RKV Lomersheim

AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen
36. ADAC-Automobilturnier 16. Juli 2006

ADAC
Wiirttbg.

X X X X

X X X X X X X X

x

100 JAHRE

Gesamt

242,62
252,54
268,89
290,91
311,08
361,89
387,91
395,76
408,47
415,10
438,16
449,20
451,33
464,37
487,15
488,82
495,58
528,50
549,00
560,93
578,00
586,08
593,59
598,12
720,90
720,93
760,18
1396,01

ADAC

Wiirttemberg

Punkte

10
10
10
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